RESOLUTION NO.  2024-24 

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF BRIGHTON, COLORADO, 

ACCEPTING THE PROPOSAL OF KOA HILLS CONSULTING, LLC FOR ERP 

REPLACEMENT MANAGEMENT SERVICES, PROJECT #24-008433, FOR THE 

CONTRACT AMOUNT OF TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY-NINE THOUSAND THREE 

HUNDRED THIRTY-FIVE DOLLARS ($289,335), AND AUTHORIZING THE CITY 

MANAGER, OR DESIGNEE, TO EXECUTE AND SIGN THE AGREEMENT ON BEHALF OF 

THE CITY  

WHEREAS, on December 12, 2023, the City Council of the City of Brighton (the “City”) 

approved Resolution 2023-138, awarding Tyler Technologies, Inc.